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2019 Bellevue Arts Fair Road Closures Source: City of Bellevue

The City of Bellevue does not guarantee
that the information on this map is accurate

or complete. This data is provided on an
"as is" basis and disclaims all warranties.

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 (2011)
StatePlane Washington North FIPS 4601 Ft

Thursday 7/25 to Sunday 7/28

Legend

Closed Daytimes Thursday 7/25 and Sunday 7/28

Continuously Closed Thursday 7/25 through Sunday 7/28

Schedule of Closures

1
2
3

5
4

Closed
Southbound

Closed
Northbound

Closed
Westbound

6am to 6pm Thursday 7/25 and 6pm to 10pm Sunday 7/28
6am to 6pm Thursday 7/25 and 6pm to 10pm Sunday 7/28
5pm to 8:30pm Thursday 7/25 and 5pm to 9pm Sunday 7/28

5:30pm Thursday 7/25 to 11pm Sunday 7/28
5:30pm Thursday 7/25 to 11pm Sunday 7/28


